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Board of Public Roads Classifications and Standards 
Summary of Six- Year Plan 

Six-Year Period Ending – 2028 
 

COUNTY: CITY: VILLAGE: 

 LA VISTA  

PROJECT 
YEAR 

PRIORITY 
NUMBER 

PROJECT 
NUMBER 

 

PROJECT DESCRIPTION 
LENGTH 

Nearest Tenth 
(MILES) 

ESTIMATED 
COST 

(THOUSANDS) 

2023 1 M376 (376) 
Applewood Creek Trail 

(BNSF Railroad to Giles Road) 
Construction 

 
 

0.57 

 

76.8 L.V 
307.2 Fed 
384.0 

2023 2 M376 (228) 

 
East La Vista 

(Harrison Street to Thompson Creek; 69th 
Street to 72nd Street) 

Construction 

2.56 600.0 

2023 3 M376 (396) Central Park Access Road 
Construction .10 1,232.0 

2023 4 M376 (406) 
Streetscape Phase 1C 

(84th St. Underpass) 
Design 

.10 40.0 

2023 5 M376 (397) 
UBAS Street Rehab 

(Harrison to Josephine 72nd to 78th St.) 
Construction 

1.33 578.0 

2023 6 
 M376 (407) 

Asphalt Mill & Overlay 
(Terry Dr., 78th St., Lillian Ave.) 

Construction 
1.5 1,526.0 

2024 7 M376 (228) 

 
East La Vista 

(Harrison Street to Thompson Creek; 69th 
Street to 72nd Street) 

Construction 

2.56 2,400.0 

2024 8 M376 (406) 
Streetscape Phase 1C 

(84th St. Underpass) 
Design 

.10 125.0 

2024 9 M376 (400) 
UBAS Street Rehab 

Briarwood 
Construction 

1.0 500.0 
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2024 10 M376 (408) 
Asphalt Mill & Overlay 

Edgewood Blvd, Valley Road, Greenleaf Dr., 
Lantana Court 
Construction 

1.5 1,700.0 

2024 11 M376 (230) Giles Road Widening 
Design/Construction 0.60 900.0 

2024 12 M376 (413) 
Eastport Parkway & Port Grace 

Plaza Roundabout 
ROW/Construction 

0.10 1,400.0 

2024 13 M376 (414) Streetscape Phase 1A & 1B 
Design/ROW 0.10 2,400.0 

2025 14 M376 (401) Concrete Street Rehabilitation 
Construction 1.0 500.0 

2025 15 M376 (409) Asphalt Street Rehabilitation 
Construction 1.0 1,000.0 

2025 16 M376 (398) 
Thompson Creek Trail 
(Keystone Trail to Edgewood) 

Design 
1.0 

10.8 L.V. 
43.2 Fed 
54.0 

2025 17 M376 (389) Bridge Deck Maintenance 
(Various locations) .10 900.0 

2025 18 M376 (230) Giles Road Widening 
Construction 0.60 4,500.0 

2025 19 M376 (414) Streetscape Phase 1A & 1B 
Construction 0.10 2,400.0 
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2025 20 M376 (230) 
Giles Road Traffic Flow 

Improvements 
(Eastport Parkway to I-80 Ramps) 

Construction 

1.20 2,484.0 

2025 21 M376 (402) Transportation Network Study 
 0.0 50.0 

2025 22 M376 (202) 
Harrison St. Bridge 

(92nd St.) 
Construction 

.1 500.0 

2025 23 M376 (405) 
Streetscape Phase 1B 

Underpass 
Construction 

1.0 1,200.0 

2025 24 M376 (406) 
Streetscape Phase 1C 

Underpass 
Construction 

1.0 1,000.0 

2026 25 M376 (398) 
Thompson Creek Trail 

La Vista Link Trail to Edgewood 
Right-of-Way 

1.0 
4.0 L.V. 
16.0 Fed 
20.0 

2026 26 M376 (403) Concrete Street Rehabilitation 
Construction 1.0 500.0 

2026 28 M376 (410) Asphalt Street Rehabilitation 
Construction 1.0 1,000.0 

2026 29 M376 (406) 
Streetscape Phase 1C 

Underpass 
Construction 

1.0 2,715.0 

2027 30 M376 (398) 
Thompson Creek Trail 

La Vista Link Trail to Edgewood 
Construction 

1.0 
58.0 L.V. 
232.0 Fed 
290.0 
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2027 31 M376 (411) Concrete Street Rehabilitation 
Construction 

1.0 500.0 

2027 32 M376 (412) Asphalt Street Rehabilitation 
Construction 1.0 1,000.0 

2028 33 M376 (415) Concrete Street Rehabilitation 
Construction 1.0 500.0 

2028 34 M376 (416) Asphalt Street Rehabilitation 
Construction 1.0 1,000.0 
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